
ACTIVITY DATE TIME LOCATION 
Cocoa & Donut Day!! Wed. & Thurs., January 9-10 8:00 am – 12:00 pm TE South Atrium 
Student Leadership Meeting Monday, January 14 4:00 pm Café Nook 
MUSED Drama Club Monday, January 14 5:00 pm TE 100 
Pool Tournament Tuesday, January 15 4:00 pm Game Room 
Basketball League Rosters Due Friday, January 18 Noon Student Life Office 
Air Hockey Tournament Monday, January 21 4:00 pm Game Room 
MUSED Drama Club Monday, January 21 5:00 pm TE 100 
Let’s Paint! Tuesday, January 22 3:30 pm Rocket Success Center 
Basketball League Begins! Tuesday, January 22 4:00 pm Gym 
Ping Pong Tournament Monday, January 28 4:00 pm Gym
MUSED Drama Club Monday, January 28 5:00 pm TE 100
Basketball League Tuesday, January 29 4:00 pm Gym

SUPER BOWL PARTY Sunday, February 3 5:00 pm Game Room 
MUSED Drama Club Monday, February 4 5:00 pm TE 100 
Basketball League Tuesday, February 5 4:00 pm Gym 
Student Leadership Meeting Monday, February 11 4:00 pm Café Nook 
MUSED Drama Club Monday, February 11 5:00 pm TE 100 
Basketball League Tuesday, February 12 4:00 pm Gym 
CANDY GRAM DELIVERY Wednesday, February 13 8:00 am Campus 
Bowling Friday, February 15 5:30 pm Camden Lanes 
Tennis Monday, February 18 4:00 pm Gym 
MUSED Drama Club Monday, February 18 5:00 pm TE 100 
Let’s Paint! Tuesday, February 19 3:30 pm Rocket Success Center 
Basketball League Tuesday, February 19 4:00 pm Gym 
Volleyball Monday, February 25 4:00 pm Gym 
MUSED Drama Club Monday, February 25 5:00 pm TE 100 
Basketball League CHAMPIONSHIP Tuesday, February 26 4:00 pm Gym 

Dodgeball Monday, March 4 4:00 pm Gym 
MUSED Drama Club Monday, March 4 5:00 pm TE 100 
Mardi Gras Dance Thursday, March 7 7:00 pm Game Room 
Student Leadership Meeting Monday, March 11 4:00 pm Café Nook 
MUSED Drama Club Monday, March 11 5:00 pm TE 100 

SPRING  BREAK  Monday-Friday, March  18-22  SPRING BREAK 
Pool Tournament Monday, March 25 4:00 pm Game Room 
MUSED Drama Club Monday, March 25 5:00 pm TE 100 
Let’s Paint!    Tuesday, March 26 3:30 pm Rocket Success Center 
Knocker Balls    Tuesday, March 26 4:00 pm Gym 

Student Leadership Meeting Monday, April 1 4:00 pm Café Nook 
MUSED Drama Club Monday, April 1 5:00 pm TE 100 
Air Hockey Tournament       Monday, April 2 4:00 pm Game Room 
SPRING FLING Thursday, April 5 11:00 am Admin Lawn 
MUSED Drama Club Monday, April 8 5:00 pm TE 100 
Badminton Tuesday, April 9 4:00 pm Gym 
Pool Tournament Monday, April 15 4:00 pm Game Room 
MUSED Drama Club Monday, April 15 5:00 pm TE 100 
Let’s Paint! Tuesday, April 16 3:30 pm Rocket Success Center 
Ultimate Frisbee Tuesday, April 16 8:00 pm Gym or Field 
SLT AWARDS BANQUET Monday, April 22 4:00 pm Dining Nook 
MUSED Drama Club Monday, April 22 5:00 pm TE 100 
Softball Tuesday, April 23 4:00 pm East Camden 
FINALS FEEDING FRENZY Monday, April 29 6:00 pm Dining Hall 
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